POSTNL N.V.

POSTNL N.V.

ISIN:  NL0009739416

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:29

Price
1.132 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.18% (-0.00)

NL0009739416
PNL

Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

568 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

1.127 EUR (2,800)
1.137 EUR (2,800)
1.137 EUR

1.142 EUR

1.127 EUR

1.134 EUR
1.13806 EUR
35,458

40,353.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41554581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0009739416&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8607d56a37468b26e3abbb1d85afdd3b57c75ecfacfe710825750498235d801&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14431994645e85abf&time=1729420047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=686e069a08cb65a73a95ce928c30fbc52d03048c3fdace677239bffa85509c39&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f76eaa6baf5852fe&time=1729420047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa2e4885da512fafa7d626d0b32a506e6a561a8c03300f043bce5bde000ac95&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2607521364f704729&time=1729420047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b69d579682ddd049e324d82c2b46a071eb86d68e7270ad90c340a938b0792a10&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4483fa0e1e6c2d01c&time=1729420047&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=445316008670ebaac75c6c7052fa9d6274d379a2384c4eb54fe6797763337d2a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b79ea27e08707f2b0&time=1729420047&tool=RSC

POSTNL N.V.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:29

Price
1132 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.18% (-0.00)

ISIN NL0009739416
Symbol PNL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 568 EUR

(m)

Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.127 EUR (2,800)
Ask (Ask size) 1.137 EUR (2,800)
Open 1.137 EUR
High 1.142 EUR
Low 1.127 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.134 EUR
VWAP 1.13806 EUR
Volume (pcs) 35,458
Trading volume 40,353.51
Number of trades 24
Last size 5

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -9.69% -38.49% -70.70%

Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.

71 -2.74

Beta 0.43 0.72 0.81

Volatility 31.70 34

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for POSTNL N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/28

Munich 2024/ 08:05
10/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

Price

1.132 EUR

1.137 EUR

1.6655 CHF

1.137 EUR

1.128 EUR

1.150 EUR (104,797
1.209 EUR (54,056
1.272 EUR (58,681
1.322 EUR (74,477

1.465 EUR (2024/01/02

1.124 EUR (2024/10/17

1.845 EUR (2023/10/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.124 EUR (2024/10/17)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 24
0.00 11
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71063533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46828549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46866496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085

POSTNL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:25

17:25

20:00

18:17

17:35

19:30

19:33

1.137 EUR

1.137 EUR

1.112 EUR

1.225 USD

1.132 EUR

1.108 EUR

1.132 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

521

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46832085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124001574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46924524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808560
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9535483
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46825177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46808559

POSTNL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
POSTNL NV

Waldorpstraat 3 - 2521 CA The Hague
Telefon: +31-88-868-61-61

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Herna Verhagen
Bart Delmulle
Iris van Wees
Jennifer Crites
Jeroen Veldstra
Maurice Unck
Pim Berendsen
Stephan van den

Eijnden
Tijs Reumerman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jan J. Nooitgedagt
Ad Melkert

Hannie Viug

J. V. Timmermans
Jeroen Hoencamp
Marike Elisabeth
van Lier Lels

Martin Plavec

Nienke Meijer

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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